
EXERCÍCIO
Receitas

Previdenciárias (a)

2017 49.040.787,54              
2018                49.855.816,02 
2019 48.184.004,82              
2020 46.422.636,36              
2021 44.634.403,63              
2022 42.265.400,54              
2023 39.626.485,50              
2024 37.139.648,58              
2025 34.691.932,59              
2026 32.378.895,72              
2027 29.291.117,28              
2028 26.632.604,43              
2029 23.815.813,56              
2030 21.671.263,37              
2031 19.395.608,72              
2032 17.517.147,54              
2033 15.776.268,35              
2034 13.939.714,98              
2035 12.101.722,33              
2036 10.716.641,54              
2037 9.458.532,33                
2038 8.280.505,39                
2039 7.098.270,96                
2040 5.974.109,49                
2041 5.098.835,64                
2042 4.021.178,21                
2043 3.403.609,72                
2044 2.842.597,81                
2045 2.261.217,61                
2046 1.809.688,89                
2047 1.273.840,74                
2048 1.009.639,64                
2049 843.668,77                   
2050                     616.476,87 
2051                     457.402,54 
2052                     217.588,62 
2053                     106.286,97 
2054                       67.808,57 
2055                       25.890,35 
2056                         6.867,10 
2057                         2.095,27 
2058                         2.013,99 
2059                         1.933,45 
2060 0,00
2061 0,00
2062 0,00
2063 0,00
2064 0,00
2065 0,00

321.844.498,84            
338.074.051,85            
353.905.512,80            

(230.456.717,72)           

38.818.779,81               
33.626.263,01               
32.352.543,87               

362.418.208,54            
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2018

20.253.341,22               

31.314.485,98               
31.921.325,69               
33.309.188,73               
34.367.959,51               
35.392.988,77               
36.140.887,16               
38.894.707,67               
40.569.901,81               
42.658.983,56               
43.110.677,41               
43.945.102,25               
43.873.666,35               
43.555.813,51               
43.547.044,31               
43.614.700,43               
42.708.796,03               
41.611.116,05               
40.452.665,66               
39.415.125,06               
38.354.157,65               
36.860.830,82               
35.910.983,15               
34.097.958,21               
32.303.576,55               
30.679.866,64               
28.918.386,45               
27.446.335,67               
25.566.574,46               
23.630.865,37               
21.943.695,46               

10.222.007,73             
16.229.553,01             
15.831.460,95             
15.108.150,38             

              12.713.077,94 
               8.956.211,81 
               5.258.525,99 
               1.746.659,81 
              (1.448.954,57)
              (6.515.811,95)
            (11.278.784,53)
            (16.026.379,13)
            (19.294.863,85)

            (30.886.721,33)
            (30.812.147,51)

            (22.273.838,88)
            (24.478.057,63)
            (26.038.665,97)
            (27.770.775,96)
            (29.674.985,45)
            (30.607.073,70)

378.444.587,67            

            (30.076.780,00)
            (28.899.966,83)
            (27.837.268,83)
            (26.657.168,84)
            (25.636.646,78)

            (30.894.474,51)
            (30.994.133,33)
            (31.134.619,67)
            (31.255.886,69)

369.013.663,18            

390.682.952,94            
395.941.478,92            
397.688.138,73            
396.239.184,16            
389.723.372,21            

381.726.741,13            

343.123.344,68            
320.849.505,80            
296.371.448,17            
270.332.782,19            
242.562.006,24            
212.887.020,78            
182.279.947,09            
151.385.472,58            
120.391.339,25            
89.256.719,58              
58.000.832,88              
27.114.111,55              
(3.698.035,95)               

(33.774.815,95)             
(62.674.782,78)             
(90.512.051,61)             

(117.169.220,45)           
(142.805.867,23)           
(167.098.600,95)           
(189.719.826,69)           
(210.819.853,38)           

18.827.679,94                           (18.370.277,40) (248.826.995,12)           

            (22.621.225,73)
            (21.100.026,69)
            (19.636.864,35)

            (24.292.733,72)

17.286.066,64                           (17.068.478,02) (265.895.473,14)           
15.734.259,17                           (15.627.972,20) (281.523.445,34)           
14.305.878,08                           (14.238.069,51) (295.761.514,84)           
12.941.997,77                           (12.916.107,42) (308.677.622,27)           
11.658.182,56                           (11.651.315,46) (320.328.937,73)           
10.473.811,23                           (10.471.715,96) (330.800.653,69)           
9.382.846,30                               (9.380.832,31) (340.181.486,01)           
8.389.671,08                               (8.387.737,63) (348.569.223,64)           
7.475.310,68                               (7.475.310,68) (356.044.534,32)           
6.619.535,52                               (6.619.535,52) (362.664.069,84)           
5.857.616,61                               (5.857.616,61) (368.521.686,45)           
5.166.074,75                               (5.166.074,75) (373.687.761,20)           
4.536.252,40                               (4.536.252,40) (378.224.013,60)           
3.969.486,90                               (3.969.486,90) (382.193.500,50)           
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2066 0,00
2067 0,00
2068 0,00
2069 0,00
2070 0,00
2071 0,00
2072 0,00
2073 0,00
2074 0,00
2075 0,00
2076 0,00
2077 0,00
2078 0,00
2079 0,00
2080 0,00
2081 0,00
2082 0,00
2083 0,00
2084 0,00
2085 0,00
2086 0,00
2087 0,00
2088 0,00
2089 0,00
2090 0,00
2091 0,00

 FONTE: Sistema e-Pública, Unidade Responsável: Secretaria de Planejamento e Gestão Orçamentária, 21/09/2017 às 17:25 

3.468.047,78                               (3.468.047,78) (385.661.548,28)           
3.013.189,96                               (3.013.189,96) (388.674.738,24)           
2.598.567,60                               (2.598.567,60) (391.273.305,84)           
2.243.888,19                               (2.243.888,19) (393.517.194,03)           

1.646.679,76                               (1.646.679,76) (397.090.259,79)           
1.402.180,18                               (1.402.180,18) (398.492.439,97)           
1.184.893,53                               (1.184.893,53) (399.677.333,50)           

995.436,58                                     (995.436,58) (400.672.770,08)           
829.824,40                                     (829.824,40) (401.502.594,48)           
685.020,20                                     (685.020,20) (402.187.614,68)           
564.918,48                                     (564.918,48) (402.752.533,16)           
459.845,21                                     (459.845,21) (403.212.378,38)           
368.846,90                                     (368.846,90) (403.581.225,28)           
295.866,08                                     (295.866,08) (403.877.091,36)           

(404.554.740,48)           

235.623,41                                     (235.623,41) (404.112.714,77)           
186.308,73                                     (186.308,73) (404.299.023,50)           

                   (85.289,53) (404.640.030,01)           
64.150,25                                         (64.150,25) (404.704.180,26)           

144.473,17                                     (144.473,17) (404.443.496,67)           
111.243,82                                     (111.243,82)

22.348,61                                         (22.348,61) (404.872.130,86)           

49.248,17                                         (49.248,17) (404.753.428,44)           
39.107,90                                         (39.107,90) (404.792.536,34)           

1.926.386,00                               (1.926.386,00) (395.443.580,02)           

25.882,19                                         (25.882,19) (404.849.782,25)           
31.363,72                                         (31.363,72) (404.823.900,06)           

85.289,53                      


